KENDAL

KINGSTON

shown in adele natural

armchair
snuggler

small 2-seater
2-seater

large 2-seater
grande

chaise end

H92 W101 D96cm
H92 W130 D98cm
H92 W165 D98cm
H92 W190 D98cm
H92 W215 D98cm
H92 W239 D98cm
H92 W262 D151cm

fabric from:
£1075 £645
£1250 £750
£14450 £870
£1550 £930
£4750 £1050
£1950 £1170
£2850 £1710

KENDAL

I

armchair

—y

chaise end sofa right facing shown
(left facing also available)

sofa bed
(- N
—

chaise end sofa right facing shown
(left facing also available)

available fixed and loose cover; shown in anneliese seaspray

armchair
snuggler

petite 2-seater
small 2-seater
2-seater

large 2-seater
grande
2-seater sofa bed
super grande
chaise end
corner group

fabric from:
£615
£690
£750
£810
£870
£990
£1100
£1860 £1080
£2150 £1290
£2750 £1650

H94 W107 D99cm
H94 W124 D99cm
H89 W150 D89cm
H94 W157 D99cm
H94 W184 D99cm
H94 W203 D99cm
H94 W222 D99cm
H94 W184 D94cm
H94 W253 D99cm
H94 W254 D170cm
H94 W252 D252cm

% UPHOLSTERED
INTHE UK

DETAILS OF LARGE ITEMS
for details see pg 27

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY _
CHARGES for details see pg 27

RDSMAN PROTECTION

o QVER 100 FABRIC OPTIONS
go online for details

go online for details
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LAURA ASHLEY

OALE

UP TO 50% OFF

—|

armchair

ey

e |

A v

sofa bed

chaise end sofa right facing shown
(left facing also available)

chaise end sofa right facing shown
(left facing also available)

KINGSTON KENDAL

shown in adele natural

available fixed and loose cover; shown in anneliese seaspray

fabric from: fabric from:

armchair H92 W101 D96cm | £4075 £645 armchair H94 W107 D99cm | £1025 £615
snuggler H92 W130 D98cm | £4250 £750 snuggler H94 W124 D99cm | £H450 £690
small 2-seater H92 W165 D98cm | £+450 £870 petite 2-seater H89 W150 D89cm | £1250 £750
2-seater H92 W190 D98cm | £4550 £930 small 2-seater H94 W157 D99cm | £1350 £810
large 2-seater H92 W215 D98cm | £+#50 £1050 2-seater H94 W184 D99cm | £1450 £870
grande M H92 W239 D98cm | £4950 £1170 large 2-seater H94 W203 D99cm | £1650 £990
chaise end H92 W262 D151cm | £2850 £1710 grande M H94 W222 D99cm | £1850 £1100
2-seater sofa bed H94 W184 D94cm | £1860 £1080
super grande M H94 W253 D99cm | £2450 £1290
chaise end H94 W254 D170cm | £2F50 £1650
corner group M H94 W252 D252cm | £3750 £2250

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY _  GUARDSMAN PROTECTION GUARDS|
CHARGES for details see pg 27 | Funiure

go online for details

MAN

5@ UPHOLSTERED
INTHEUK

DETAILS OF LARGE ITEMS
for details see pg 27

o OVER 100 FABRIC OPTIONS
RICS go online for details
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occasional chair

N

MORTIMER

chaise end sofa left facing shown
(right facing also available)

{“"\~
[

| — |
¥ ¥

v v
occasional chair

[ |

-

¥ Ik |
snuggler

&s%!

footstool

MORTIMER

shown in elmore check silver

LYNDEN

shown in linen plain natural

LYNDEN

fabric from: fabric from:

occasional chair H82W100D84cm | £4075 £645 footstool H52 W99 D70cm £600 £360
snuggler H102W134 D96cm | £4400 £840 occasional chair H81 W74 D90cm £1025 £615
petite 2-seater H92 W122 D84cm | £4560 £900 snuggler H95 W115 D108cm | £4250 £750
small 2-seater ~ H102W183 D96cm | £4550 £930 small 2-seater ~ HI3 W147 D108cm | £4450 £870
2-seater H102 W205 D96cm | £4760 £1020 2-seater H93 W174 D108cm | £4550 £930
large 2-seater H102 W226 D96cm | £+900 £1140 large 2-seater H93 W200 D108cm | £+750 £1050
grande H102 W249 D96cm | £2400 £1260 grande H93 W223 D108cm | £4950 £1170
chaise end H102 W270 D152cm | £2950 £1770

front cover: abingdon large 2-seater in watson natural (pg 7) £4+450 £725
oakham pale french grey coffee table (pg 11) £656 £325
oakham pale french grey console table (pg 11) £666 £300

lauraashley.com ¢ 0333 202 1196 3



CAMBRIDGE

plain back shown in linen stripe natural,
button back shown in edwin dove grey

plain armchair* H91 W79 D83cm
button back armchair* H92 W81 D83cm

fabric from:

tavailable in fixed and loose cover

*fixed cover only

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY
CHARGES for details see pg 27 :

i GUARDSMAN PROTECTION

go online for details

_£925 £555
_£975 £585

(D GUARDSMAN

SOUTHWOLD

plain back shown in peony french grey,
button back shown in dalton ruby

plain armchair H101 W82 D93cm
plain recliner H104 W82 D87cm
button back armchair H101 W82 D93cm
button back recliner  H105 W84 D88cm

?_P/ UPHOLSTERED £ DETAILS OF LARGE ITEMS
7AD" INTHEUK for details see pg 27

fabric from:
£975 £585
£1275 £765
£1025 £615

OVER 100 FABRIC OPTIONS
go online for details
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”’””,ﬂs, OW 2-seater shown in beatrix french grey

foam ana re filled seat cusPFon, fibre back; seat and back cushions are

non-reversible; available in fabric with chestnut or light oak effect legs, ‘.\\
leather available with chestnut effect legs only .

fabric: leather: \
¥ footstool H53 W93 D68cm | £560° £250 | £960° £450 \\
snuggler H94 W120 D89cm | £H50 £575 | £1950 £975
- 2-seater H94 W165 D94cm | £4350 £675 | £2450 £1225
" large 2-seater M H94 W190 D94cm | £4550 £775 | £2750 £1375
| grande H93 W210 D94cm | £4#50 £875 | £3050 £1525

P left hand;\omer group H92W235D174cm| £2260 £1100 | £4250 £2125
./ right hangoomer group H92 W235 D174cm| £2200 £11001| £4250 £2125
scatter cushion not included

DELIVERED TO YOU IN 28 DAYS

See page 27 for full details

footstool snuggler 2-seater large 2-seater grande left hand corner group

lauraashley.com ¢ 0333 202 1196 5



AS H B O U R N E 2-seater shown in watson natural

foam and fibre filled seat cushion and fibre filled back cushions, two fibre filled
scatter cushions included with the sofa; seat and back cushions are non-reversible;
available with light oak and chestnut effect legs on fabric option and chestnut
effect legs only on leather option

fabric: leather:
armchair H88 W91 D93cm £860° £400 |£1750 £875
2-seater H88 W167 D93cm |£1250 £625 |£2350 £1175

large 2-seater M H88 W193 D93cm |£1450 £725 [£2650 £1325
corner group H88 W210 D210cm | £2#00 £1350 |£5000 £2500

DELIVERED TO YOU IN 28 DAYS
See page 27 for full details

S U T TO N footstool shown in dover stripe dove grey

foam top; available with light oak and chestnut effect legs;
complements the Ashborne, Abingdon and Osborne ranges

fabric: leather:
footstool  H37 W68 D55cm | £360° £150 | £460° £200

DELIVERED TO YOU IN 28 DAYS
See page 27 for full details.

DETAILS OF LARGE ITEMS

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY
6 for details see pg 27

UPHOLSTERED
CHARGES for details see pg 2 i

UARDSMAN PROTECTION G GUARDSMA INTHE UK
Furniture Projes

go online for details




ABINGDON coners

fibre filled seat and back cushions; seat ‘
available with chestnut effect legs only

armchair H90 W92 D89cm
snuggler H90 W123 D89cm
2-seater H90 W165 D89cl
2-seater sofabed H90 W175 D89c
large 2-seater H90 W195 D89cf
grande H90 W212 D90
corner group H90 W205 D205c!
scatter cushions not included

DELIVERED TO YOU IN 28 D
See page 27 for full details

armchair snuggler 2-seater

asilver
e on-reversible;

800 £900
50 £1175
50 £1375
£1595
£1475
£2500

wEvavaviE

sofa bed

large 2-seater

% and 2 _|eother‘

SEE
PAGE 8

for 14 fabric

option

grande

lauraashley.com

* 0333202 1196



Baslow, Ashbourne, Abingdon,
Sutton and Osborne are
available in following 14 fabric
and 2 leather options:

J

OSBORNE shown in upton check natural

OSBORNE

available in 14 fabric options and two leather options;
foam seat and back;

light oak and chestnut effect legs;

leather available in chestnut effect legs only

occasional chair fabric: leather:
H100 W78 D90cm | £860 £450 | £4400 £700

DELIVERED TO YOU IN 28 DAYS
See page 27 for full details

'S

i lnien

\

LEFT TO RIGHT: 1 watson natural, 2 watson
dove grey, 3 watson duck egg, 4 matilda silver,
5 matilda truffle, 6 matilda duck egg,

7 eldon sable, 8 eldon dove grey, 9 beatrix
french grey, 10 beatrix duck egg, 11 upton
check natural, 12 upton check dove grey,

13 dover stripe natural, 14 dover stripe dove
grey, 15 cardinal leather, 16 harvest leather

UPHOLSTERED
INTHE UK

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY GUARDSMAN PROTECTION G GUARDS,MA
Funitre Profes

L DETAILS OF LARGE ITEMS
CHARGES for details see pg 27 :  go online for details

for details see pg 27




Lancaster is available
in following 3 options:

hendon natural

arizona leather

colorado leather

=

LAN CA‘S/IE R z;rmchair showni

colorado leather

LA N C A S T E R footstool hendon fabric: leather:

foam seat and back; footstool and armchair H36 W72 Dagem 175 £275

available in all options; armchair

2 seater only available in leather; dark legs H93 W75 D82cm | £4050 £525 | £4550 £675
2-seater
H93 W141 D82cm - - £2900 £1100

DELIVERED TO YOU IN ONLY 14 DAYS
See page 27 for full details

2-seater shown in arizona leather footstool shown in colorado leather

lauraashley.com * 0333 202 1196 9



OAKHAM i

S A classic furniture range suitable for all living interiors, made from oak

. . . . 4 ¥
solids and veneers, solid wood and modern materials. With turned oak .
) . ith lef h finish cream with pale french grey
handles, in a choice of either cream or pale french grey finish, oak top with whitened
D lacquered for low maintenance. For full details go online. oak top
—————

c | e o D — E F

- 4 o e | L =]

° °
- -
e ° e @ e
:| ‘ e b ¥ ’:
e
G H J K
— — = — e
Lo T oo T o | . -
|
O i SN ] - B
PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY | GUARDSMAN PROTECTION © & DELIVERED IN MULTIPLE PACKS | SELF-ASSEMBLY

10 CHARGES for details see pg 27 - go online for detais @ surrosmay A issevieo v vour HOVE - @8 fordetais see pg 27



OAKHAM

A single 3’ bedstead s— H110 W104 D202cm £850 £425 O/
double 4’6” bedstead a+—  H110 W149 D202cm £H50 £575 O
king 5’ bedstead s— H110 W164 D212cm £12600 £600 OFF
B dressing table, mirror
and stool set A table H80 W110 D45cm | £4050 £525
C 5 drawer tall chest H136 W70 D45cm £12600 £600
D console table H80 W110 D35cm £660 £300
E 3 drawer chest H90 W95 D45cm £1660 £500
F 2 door, 1 drawer wardrobe A H200 W110 D62cm £1550 £775
G coffee table H48 W110 D60cm £650 £325
H blanket box H46 W100 D45cm £766 £350
J 2 drawer bedside chest H60 W50 D35cm £560 £250
K lamp table H58 W50 D40cm £356 £175
L 2 door, 3 drawer sideboard H83 W98 D48cm £950 £475
< y M round extending dining table A H76 W120-160 D120cm | £1300 £650
\/‘ N pair of dining chairs H95 W47 D55¢cm £450 £225

lauraashley.com * 0333 202 1196 11
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A large sideboard A H80 W150 D40cm £1450 £575
B extending dining table A H76 W90-180 D90cm | £950° £475
C pair of upholstered

dining chairs H86 W43 D53cm £450 £225
D bookcase ®— H180 W90 D30cm £8060° £400
E sideboard top H95 W100 D30cm £650 £325
F sideboard H80 W100 D40cm £8060 £400
G media unit H50 W90 D48cm £7506° £375
H breakfast console bar bar: 90 W100 D50cm

and pair of stools stool: H60 W32 D24cm | £1850 £525
J coffee table ®+— H46 W100 D45cm £666 £300
K display cabinet A H180 W100 D40cm £1550 £775
L nest of 2 tables ®— largest H46 W45 D40cm | £456 £225
M extending console to

dining table ®— H75 W140 D35-70cm | £966 £450
N tall 5 drawer chest H136 W50 D40cm £1600 £500
P wardrobe A H195 W100 D60cm £1460 £700
Q double 4’6” bed frame ®— H93 W145 D199cm £850 £425

king 5’ bed frame ®+— H93 W160 D210cm £1000 £500
R 3 drawer chest H80 W100 D45cm £1000 £500
S side table H50 W54 D35cm £500" £250

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY i GUARDSMAN PROTECTION GUARDSMAN { DELIVERED IN MULTIPLE PACKS |

CHARGES for details see pg 2

go online for details

e Professionals

& ASSEMBLED IN YOUR HOME  :

SELF-ASSEMBLY
@ (; details see pg27
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lauraashley.com ¢ 0333 202 1196



50 % i : 0
T " OFF dove grey ivory cotton white |

_ , )

ROSALIND e T . |

shown in cotton white l

An elegant collection of bedroom and occasional ’:‘
:

furniture made from solid birch and modern materials.
Choose from dove grey or cotton white with pewter
handles or matt ivory with antiqued brass effect handles.

A 2 drawer side table a«—  H66 W50 D35cm £560 £250
B single 3’ bed frame as—  H100 W98 D205cm | £850° £425
double 4'6” bed frame ®— H107 W144 D205cm | £4650 £525

king 5’ bed frame e«— H107 W157 D211cm | £4350 £675 F -
C dressing table, mirror table H76 W120 ‘
and stool set e— D45cm £1600 £500 -
D wardrobe A H195W113 D60cm | £4200 £600 i '
E 4 drawer tall chest H123 W69 D41cm | £850 £425 .
F chest of 3 drawers Hes W48 D3scm | £560° £250 ‘ . ’
G 4 drawer wide chest H82 W108 D45cm | £906° £450
H pair of lamp tables se— H70 W38 D34cm £656 £325 |
J console table a— H76 W111 D36cm | £556 £275 D 4
14 BT T @ s | A SHERIMEISE | e SR,
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ELEANOR

A collection featuring bold lines and sculpted details,
finished in subtle grey sable with pewter effect handles.
Made from solid birch and modern materials.

K 2 door, 1 drawer wardrobe A H195 W110 D56cm

L dressing table, mirror
and stool set

M 3 drawer chest

N 2 drawer bedside table

P tall 5 drawer chest

Q single 3’ bed frame ax—
double 4’6” bed frame e—
king 5’ bed frame ss—

table H78 W110 D43cm
H86 W90 D45cm

H59 W47 D37cm
H129 W50 D48cm
H112 W101 D202cm
H112 W147 D202cm
H112 W162 D211cm

£1200 £480

£1000 £400
£850° £340
£400° £160
£850° £340
£800° £320
£950° £380
£150 £460

lauraashley.com ¢ 0333 202 1196

15



O AM E |_ IA shown in dove grey
O available in dove grey, charcoal or natural;
2 drawer divan mattress and headboard set;
available with an open coil or pocket sprung mattress
OFF headboard, divan and mattress sets:

divan size: openicoil:  pocket sprung:
single 3’ bed m— HA40 W90 L192cm | £H60 £550 |£4500 £650
double 4’6” bed m+—  H40 W135 L192cm | £13001£650 £1500 £750
king 5’ bed m— H40 W150 L202cm 750 (£1760 £850
super king 6’ bed as— H40 W180 L202cm g—:gﬁ 850 |£1960 £950

all headboards: H126cm; mattresses: open coil H19cm, pocket sprung H23cm

AT haEle
: (PEI R
dove grey natural
-
4

o0%

ALICE

beautifully crafted with elegant curves and floral mouldings, hand cast in metal with
an ivory finish and sprung slats; available with an open coil or pocket sprung mattress

frame and mattress sets: bed dimensions: open coil:  pocket sprung:
day bed s— (shown) H118 W100 L205cm | £1250 £625 |£1450 £725
single 3’ bed m— H111 W105 L200cm | £956° £475 |[£1450 £575
double 4°6” bed @—  H111 W150 L200cm | £1480 £550 |£1360 £650
king 5’ bed a— H111 W166 L210cm | £U50 £575 |£1350 £675

mattress heights: open coil H19cm, pocket sprung H23cm

alice day bed is supplied with a trundle base that raises to the same height
as the bed, and two mattresses

-I 6 PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY

UARDSMAN PROTECTION Ocuunsmm i SELF-ASSEMBLY
CHARGES for details see pg 2 Fumniture Profesior

go online for details S for details see pg 27
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A M Y shown in natural 0
available in dove grey, charcoal or natural; 0
2 drawer divan mattress and headboard set;

available with an open coil or pocket sprung mattress
headboard, divan and mattress sets: OF F

divan size: open coil:  pocket sprung:
single 3’ bed m— H40 W90 L192cm | £H60 £550 [£13600 £650
double 46” bed a—  H40 W135L192cm | £1300 £650 |£1560 £750
king 5’ bed a— H40 W150 L202cm | £4500 £750 |£1760 £850

super king 6’ bed ss— H40 W180 L202cm | £1700 £850 |£1960 £950
all headboards: H126cm; mattresses: open coil H19cm, pocket sprung H23cm

charcoal dove grey natural

WILLOW

classically chic with hand drawn loop corners, cast in steel tube with an ivory
finish and sprung slats; available with an open coil or pocket sprung mattress

frame and mattress sets:  bed dimensions: open coil:  pocket sprung:
single 3’ bed ax— H98 W104 L200cm | £660 £240 | £8060 £400
1 double 4°6” bed m— H98 W149 L200cm | £860 £320 | £4600 £500
1 king 5’ bed a— H98 W164 L210cm | £950° £380 | £H50 £575

mattress heights: open coil H19cm, pocket sprung H23cm

Alice and Willow are not suitable for children under 14 years old

lauraashley.com ¢ 0333202 1196 17
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Size Dimensions Spring Count
EDINBURGH the ultimate in luxury and comfort — pocket sprung single L190 W90 D33cm 1968 £2100 £1050
mattress in a dual layer for optimum support, covered in calico for double L190 W135 D33cm 2952 £23260 £1150
maximum breathability and movement; hand teased merino wool, king L200 W150 D33cm 3400 £2560 £1250
mohair and horse hair and cashmere, cotton, polyester and a layer super king 200 W180 D33cm 3870 £2760 £1350
of lambswool; 5 rows of hand side stitching to provide outstanding
edge to edge support; ticking in Freshford design

Size Dimensions Spring Count
GARRISON deluxe pocket sprung mattress in a dual layer for single L190 W90 D29cm 1258 £1500 £750
optimum support; hand teased lambswool and mohair, cotton, double L190 W135 D29cm 1924 £1760 £850
polyester and a separate layer of lambswool; 3 rows of hand king 200 W150 D29cm 2200 £1900 £950
side stitching for complete edge to edge support; ticking in super king 200 W180 D29cm 2964 £2166 £1050
Josette design

Size Dimensions Spring Count
BEAUMONT luxurious pocket sprung no turn mattress with a single L190 W90 D30cm 832 £850 £425
sumptuous pillowtop layer of super soft foam, wool, silk and two double L190 W135 D30cm 1312 £950 £475
luxuriously deep white fibre layers; hand tufted, with wool tufts; king L200 W150 D30cm 1530 £1050 £525
row of hand side stitching to give complete edge to edge super king 200 W180 D30cm 1836 £1450 £575

support; ticking in St Germain design

18

PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY
CHARGES for details see pg 27

ig MADE
INTHE UK



m’\

U S i et~ U P T I~ A

| I
| |

Size Dimensions Spring Count
TAUNTON luxurious reflex and memory foam non-turn mattress single 190 W90 D28cm £700 £350
with latex foam top layer; memory foam provides the ultimate in double L190 W135 D28cm £800 £400
pressure relieving support whilst the ventilated latex top layer king 200 W150 D28cm £900 £450
provides a natural anti-allergenic and cooler sleep surface; fully super king 200 W180 D28cm £10660 £500
removable floral ticking

Size Dimensions Spring Count
QUEENSBURY pocket sprung no turn memory foam mattress single 190 W90 D28cm 832 £700 £350
with reflex foam; hand tufted with felt tufts for extra softness; fluted double 190 W135 D28cm 1312 £800 £400
borders; 1 row of traditional hand stitching for support; ticking in king L200 W150 D28cm 1530 £960 £450
Tatton design super king 200 W180 D28cm 1836 £1000 £500

Size Dimensions Spring Count
EVERSHAM pocket sprung no turn mattress with reflex foam and single 190 W90 D25cm 750 £625 £312.50
top layers of wool and silk; hand tufted with woollen tufts for added double L190 W135 D25cm 1250 £700 £350
softness; 1 row of traditional hand stitching for extra support; ticking king 200 W150 D25cm 1400 £775 £387.50
in Marchmont design super king 1200 W180 D25cm 1736 £850 £425

Size Dimensions Spring Count
STRATHMOOR pocket sprung no turn mattress with reflex foam single L190 W90 D24cm 435 £450 £225
and a simulated side stitched border; felt tuft for added softness; double 190 W135 D24cm 667 £500 £250
ticking in Thorn design king 200 W150 D24cm 775 £550 £275

super king 200 W180 D24cm 961 £6600 £300

lauraashley.com ¢ 0333 202 1196



__LORNASS: ===

NECY

silver floral damask printed bedlinen

front 53% cotton, 47% polyester, reverse 51%
tton, 49% polyester; includes 2 pillowcases
illowcase with s

~duck egg bediinen st with embroidery detail

50%:cotton, 50% polyester; includes 2 pillowcases
(1 pillowcase with single option)

single 3680791 £90 £45
double 3680789 £H0O £55
king 3680790 £130 £65

super king 3680792 £150 £75




DAHLIA

pure cotton bedlinen in a pink grapefuit

garden flower print

100% cotton; includes 2 pillowcases
(1 pillowcase with single option)

single 3681 323 £70
double 3681 321 £90
king 3681322 £HO

super king 3681324 £130

£35
£45
£55
£65

prices exclude delivery charges - see pg 27

lauraashley.com ¢ 0333 202 1196

21



(0)
/0 WISTERIA

pure cotton bedlinen featuring a camomile
OFF version of our popular wisteria print

100% cotton; includes 2 pillowcases

(1 pillowcase with single option)

single 3681 328 £70 £3F
double 3681 326 £90 5
king 3681327 £HO £ 55
super king 3681329 £150

AMPLEFOF

check hedgerow blank
130x180cm 3681
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SOFT FURNISHINGS

A annecy cushion, steel
100% cotton
45 x 45cm 3680 924 £46 £20

B ampleforth cushion, hedgerow
100% cotton
45 x 45cm 3680 928 £40° £20

C wisteria print cushion, duck egg

100% cotton : 2 S,

45 x 45cm 3669 713 £40° £20
D willow leaf cushion, hedgerow

~ 100%eetton

bacall cushion

67% viscose, 33% linen; 40 x 40cm

E hedgerow 3654 432 £36 £15
F duckegg 3654 431 £30° £15

G pussywillow cushion, dove grey
100% cotton

45 x 45cm 3654 409 £40 £20 \

herringbone striped throw

~100% cotton;- 00cm
H steel 3661 558
J hedgerow 3680922 £76° £35

45 x 45cm 3680 932

prices exclude delivery charges - see pg 27

—_

lauraashley.com * 0333 202 1196 23



LEWES RUGS

A cranberry
140x200cm
180 x 260cm
B grape

140 x200cm

3648946 £200° £140
3650069 £325° £227.50

3648939 £200° £140
180x260cm 3650068 £325 £227.50
200 x 300cm 3675 241 €425 £297.50
runner 70 x 240cm

3675 240 £125 £87.50
C hedgerow
140x200cm 3670513 £266° £140
180x260cm 3670515 £325 £227.50
200x300cm 3670518 £425 £297.50

100% wool

D french grey
140x200cm 3622317 _£200° £140
180x260cm 3635673 £325 £227.50
200 x 300cm 3660 727 _£425 £297.50
runner 70 x 240cm

3648 944 _£125 £87.50
E duck egg
140x200cm 3587918 £200° £140
180x260cm 3622321 £325 £227.50
200 x 300cm 3660 725 _£425 £297.50
runner 70 x 240cm

3648 943 _£125 £87.50

F natural
140x200cm 3618892 £260° £140
180x260cm 3635672 £325 £227.50
200 x 300cm 3660 726 £425- £297.50
runner 70 x 240cm

3648 945 £125 £87.50
G seaspray
140x200cm 3650067 £200~ £140
180x260cm 3650070 £325 £227.50
200x300cm 3675243 £425 £297.50
runner 70 x 240cm

3675 242 £125 £87.50
pink grapefruit see online and in store

140 x 200cm 3675233 £200° £140




TOWE LS & BATH MATS 100% cotton

size: hedgerow seaspray steel white dove grey duck egg
hand towel  90x50cm 3680912 3642819 3648 146 3601912 3609887 3601 911 £7.50
bath towel 127x70cm 3680 914 3642 820 3648 147 3601918 3609888 3601917 £12.50
bath sheet 150x90cm 3680 916 3642821 3648 148 3601 923 3609889 3601 922 £16
bath mat 50x80cm 3680918 3654 359 3654358 3654357 3654355 3654356 £15

(not shown)

prices exclude delivery charges - see pg 27

lauraashley.com « 0333202 1196 25



A F E N N S HAD E S hand made in 100% silk; pinched pleat; bulb max 60W

double pleat @25.5cm
3675385 £36 £25.20
3375632 £36 £25.20
3610027 £36 £15

regular @30.5cm (12")
3675381 £40 £28
1651 124 £46 £28
3587338 £40 £16

large @35.5cm (14")
3675392 f£46 £32.20
3188870 £46 £32.20
3615722 £46 £20

hedgerow
ivory
cyclamen

extra large @40.5cm (16")

3675393 £54 £37.80
3230 627 £54% £37.80

B P I_Al N D R U M S H AD E S in poly/cotton fabric with contrast metallic or pearlised inner; bulb max 60W

small @25.5cm (10")

3667686 £35 £21

3619161 £35 £17.50
3637 075 £35 £24.50
3637081 £35 £17.50
3672241 £35 £24.50

regular @30.5cm (12")
3667 689 £38 £22.80
3589748 £38 £19
3621 656 £38 £26.60
3637077 £38 £19
3672243 £38 £26.60

large @35.5cm (14")

3667 698 £43 £25.80
3637 180 £43 £21.50
3637 084 f£43 £30.10
3637085 £43 £21.50
3672245 £43 £30.10

cranberry
duck egg
white

royal blue
hedgerow

extra large @40.5cm (16")

3667 700 £52 £31.20
3637186 £52 £26
3652213 £52 £36.40
3637089 £52 £26
3672247 £52 £36.40

for more fenn and plain drum shade options please see pg 174 of the Laura Ashley Home Spring Summer 2017 catalogue




C A P R | for full range see online

C 5 light chandelier

H73.5cm (including chain length 26cm), W54cm;

25W G9 bulbs included

D 3 light chandelier

3467 829 £250

H73.5cm (including chain length 26cm), W54cm;

25W G9 bulbs included

E easy fit ceiling shade
for use with existing fittings; H16cm, @2
weight 1.2kg; max 60W bulb 3467 807

Terms and Conditions for this leaflet

*Selected ranges available until sale ends, subject to availability.
Offers may vary in store, online and mail order. Offers cannot
be used in conjunction with any other offers and/or discounts.
Start/end date of Sale is at the discretion of the company.
Please see in store and online for information.

DELIVERY

**Delivery Charge Information

* A minimum £4.50 Standard Parcel Delivery charge
applies to deliveries of Standard Home Furnishings,
Made to Measure products and Furniture marked B4

* £25 delivery charge applies to Furniture and Upholstery

* Standard Home Furnishings and products marked B4
can be delivered by standard parcel delivery at
a minimum charge of £4.50, and will be delivered
separately to other furniture orders

For more information please contact Customer Services on
0333 200 8009".

3518 772 £480

1Calls will be charged at no more than local call rates and
your phone company’s access charge. Calls may be
recorded and/or monitored.

28 and 14 day upholstery delivery are subject to
availability and cannot be guaranteed. We will not be
liable for delays in delivering due to circumstances
beyond our control.

indicates products will require extra space for manouvering
during delivery, check all measurements carefully.

A Delivered in multiple packs and assembled in your home.

®+— These products are supplied for self-assembly by
the customer. Please follow the assembly instructions
carefully to ensure correct assembly. Assembled/part
assembled products cannot be returned unless confirmed
defective. If returning products, please return in their
original packaging and disassembled where possible. If
disassembling may damage the product, please contact
Customer Services to arrange for collection. A £60
charge will apply. Your statutory rights are not affected.

lauraashley.com ¢ 0333

Due to manufacturing constraints, all promotional
items in this catalogue may vary from items in the
Home Spring Summer 2017 Catalogue, website
and/or stores, and promotional upholstery may not
be produced from the same fabric or leather
batches as upholstery items featured in the Home
Spring Summer 2017 Catalogue, website and/or
stores. Leather and selected upholstery have covers
which are not fully reversible. Variations may

be apparent for orders made via different channels.
For full terms and conditions, see in store, our
catalogue or website.

Laura Ashley is the trading name of
Laura Ashley Limited, 27 Bagleys Lane, Fulham,
London SW6 2QA

Design and Copywriting:
DESIGNTAKEAWAY, London.
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40%

GATSBY

A small = see pg 27

H60 W45 D2cm 3624 463 £100 £60
B square =« see pg 27

H90 W90 D2cm 3306 484 £250 £150
C floor

H201 W71 D5cm 3265 454 £430 £258
D rectangular

H120 W90 D2cm 3264 546 £360 £180
triple mirror (not shown)

H56 W72 D2cm 3608 094 £260 £120

CAPRI

E small round = see pg 27

@60cm D2cm 3503 868 £186 £108
F rectangular @

H120 W88 D2cm 3503 866 £386 £228
G floor

H180 W72 D5cm 3520 583 £566 £300
H small rectangular =«see pg 27

H60 W45 D2cm 3535 494 €150 £90
J large round

@100cm D2cm 3488 381 £350 £210

please note: all rectangular mirrors may be
hung horizontally or vertically

please note (all mirrors): not advisable for
bathroom use

>

FOR THE WAY YOU LIVE
LAURAASHLEY.COM
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